
Federação Portuguesa de Badminton

Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 João M. Pires ARECO 150 150 80 80 80 540

2 João P. Leitão CSM 90 120 120 80 410

3 Luis Miguel Ferreira AAC 160 160 320

4 Miguel C. Carvalho AAC 110 80 110 300

5 Ruben F. Gomes AECA 5 90 40 160 295

6 Daniel P. Rodrigues AECA 110 80 40 50 280

7 Vitor M. Magalhães AAC 80 5 50 90 40 265

8 Rui M. Nery AAC 30 5 30 50 30 145

9 Pedro M. Serralheiro AAC 5 40 30 60 135

10 Ricardo Fróis CBL 40 5 40 30 115

11 João P. Rainho AAC 5 50 5 50 110

12 Gabriel J. Brites CBL 5 30 40 30 105

13 James R. Collis MVD 40 50 5 5 5 105

14 Francisco J. Anastácio CSM 60 40 100

15 Luís A. Ferreira MVD 5 5 5 60 5 80

16 Bruno R. Alves AAC 5 30 40 75

17 Helder H. Nascimento MVD 30 5 30 65

18 Diogo A. Semedo AAC 50 5 55

19 Ricardo Silva Pereira CBL 5 5 40 50

20 André F. Catarino CABRIL 5 5 30 5 5 50

21 Filipe S. Martins ARECO 5 30 5 5 5 50

22 Ricardo Lucas ARECO 5 5 40 50

23 Bruno Gama Silva ARECO 40 5 5 50

24 Afonso Frias Costa MVD 50 50

25 Sergio M. Pereira MVD 40 5 45

26 Pedro M. Cavaleiro AAC 5 5 30 40

27 José P. Lopes AAC 40 40

28 Luis F. Delgado AECA 40 40

29 Diogo G. Francisco MVD 5 30 5 40

30 Diogo F. Quinta CBL 5 30 35

31 Pedro M. Praça AAC 30 5 35

32 Ricardo J. Andrade ARECO 30 30

33 João P. Rijo AECA 30 30

34 Berend Jacobsen MVD 5 5 5 5 5 25

35 Ricardo Miguel Malaquias MVD 5 5 5 15

36 Jorge M. Comprido CBOF 5 5

36 Tiago B. Silva CBL 5 5

36 Nuno M. Gonçalo CBOF 5 5

39 António M. Verdugo MVD 5 5

40 Filipe J. Sardinha ADBHS 5 5

41 David S. Belo ADBHS 5 5
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Federação Portuguesa de Badminton

Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 Mariana I. Marques AECA 140 140 140 140 560

2 Vanessa O. Dias ARECO 70 100 100 100 130 500

3 Elisa V. Geraldes CSM 70 5 70 80 70 295

4 Carla C. Jorge AAC 100 5 5 80 100 290

5 Diana P. Constantino MVD 5 70 80 5 160

6 Eloísa C. Cabecinhas CBL 5 70 5 80

7 Marcela Tanasescu ARECO 40 40

8 Ana B. Carvalho CABRIL 5 5 5 5 5 25

9 Filipa C. Fróis CBL 5 5 10

10 Liliana A. Lucas ARECO 5 5

10 Maria I. Gonçalves CBL 5 10 15

12 Patricia Santos Silva ARECO 5 5

Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 Rui M. Nery / Vitor M. Magalhães AAC 110 70 70 100 100 450

2 Daniel P. Rodrigues / Ruben F. Gomes AECA 70 140 100 140 450

3 João P. Rainho / Pedro M. Serralheiro AAC 140 70 70 70 350

4 Luis Miguel Ferreira/ Miguel C. Carvalho AAC 140 150 290

5 Berend Jacobsen / James R. Collis MVD 70 40 40 50 5 205

6 Filipe S. Martins / João M. Pires ARECO 5 5 40 50 80 180

7 Afonso Frias Costa / Diogo G. Francisco MVD 110 110

8 Pedro M. Cavaleiro / Pedro M. Serralheiro AAC 80 80

9 Bruno R. Alves / José P. Lopes AAC 70 70

10 Helder H. Nascimento/ Luis A. Ferreira MVD 5 50 5 60

11 Bruno Gama Silva / Ricardo Lucas ARECO 40 5 5 5 55

12 Ricardo Fróis/ Tiago B. Silva CBL 40 40

13 João P. Rijo/ Luis F. Delgado AECA 40 40

14 Diogo A. Semedo / Miguel C. Carvalho AAC 40 40

15 Gabriel J. Brites / Ricardo Silva Pereira CBL 5 5 5 15

16 Ricardo Miguel Malaquias/ Sérgio M. Pereira MVD 5 5

16 André F. Catarino/ Pedro M. Cavaleiro CABRIL/AAC 5 5

16 Jorge M. Comprido/ Nuno M. Gonçalo CBOF 5 5

19 António M. Verdugo / Ricardo Miguel Malaquias MVD 5 5

19 Diogo F. Quinta / Gabriel J. Brites CBL 5 5

21 André F. Catarino/ Ricardo Miguel Malaquias CABRIL/MVD 5 5

22 Bruno R. Alves / Pedro M. Praça AAC 5 5

22 André F. Catarino / Luís A. Ferreira CABRIL/MVD 5 5

24 André F. Catarino / Diogo A. Semedo CABRIL/AAC 5 5

24 David S. Belo / Filipe J. Sardinha ADBHS 5 5

24 Bert Pannier / João T. Morgado MVD/IND 5 5

24 Luís A. Ferreira / Ricardo Fróis MVD/CBL 5 5

Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 Carla C. Jorge / Mariana I. Marques AAC/AECA 100 140 140 130 510

2 Lina Simões / Vanessa O. Dias ARECO 130 100 100 70 30 430

3 Diana P. Constantino / Shirley-Ann M. Howie MVD 5 70 100 175

4 Ana B. Carvalho / Elisa V. Geraldes CABRIL/CSM 70 5 10 5 5 95

5 Liliana A. Lucas / Marcella Tanasescu ARECO 10 70 80

6 Eloísa C. Cabecinhas / Filipa C. Fróis CBL 70 70

Categoria D Singulares Senhoras
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Federação Portuguesa de Badminton

Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 Daniel P. Rodrigues / Mariana I. Marques AECA 100 140 140 140 520

2 João M. Pires / Diana P. Constantino ARECO/MVD 70 100 80 80 330

3 Bruno Gama Silva / Vanessa O. Dias ARECO 140 70 100 5 315

4 Victor M. Magalhães / Carla C. Jorge AAC 70 5 5 110 5 195

5 Ricardo Fróis / Maria I. Gonçalves CBL 80 100 180

6 Luis Miguel Ferreira/ Vanessa O. Dias ARECO 140 140

7 João P. Leitão / Elisa V. Geraldes CSM 40 40 5 5 90

8 Ricardo Lucas / Liliana A. Lucas ARECO 5 80 5 90

9 André F. Catarino / Ana B. Carvalho CABRIL 5 5 5 70 85

10 Ricardo Silva Pereira / Eloísa C. Cabecinhas CBL 70 5 75

11 Filipe S. Martins / Lina Simões ARECO 40 5 5 5 5 60

12 James R. Collis / Shirley-Ann M. Howie MVD 5 5 5 5 20

13 Ricardo Fróis / Filipa C. Fróis CBL 5 5 10

14 Ricardo J. Andrade/ Marcela Tanasescu ARECO 5 5

Categoria D Pares Mistos


